hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
HydraStone™ cement lining provides
superior protection and tank longevity
Heavy duty construction withstands
demanding commercial/industrial use
All electrical operating controls are
factory selected and wired to ensure
reliable operation

H U B B E L L S I G N AT U R E  S H / H
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26509
Signature SH and H Model Number Designation
Example: SH350-0-90SLT4-C35
Vertical 350 gallon storage capacity water heater with a 90 kW heating element. Tank is cement lined. Power required is 480 VAC,
3 phase, with optional BACnet communication module with T1000 digital controller.
— — —
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER UPPER kW*
LOWER kW* TANK VOLTAGE / PHASE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
SH =
Vertical
H =
Horizontal*
80 - 10,000** 0 -1600 kW 5 -1600 kW SL = Cement lined
steel
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
W = 277/1
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional equipment
code in the gray box below in
alphabetical order. For multiple
options separate codes with
a dash (–).
(See Optional Equipment
Codes on page 10).
CN = Solid 90/10
copper-nickel
SS = �Solid stainless
steel 316L
*Horizontal model is not available with upper kW and not available with the option of PBA.
**Above 10,000 available, consult sales team
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
CN and SS tanks
come standard
with galvanneal
jacket and fiber-
glass insulation.
H U B B E L L S I G N AT U R E  S H / H
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.265010
Available Accessories
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
Optional Equipment
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions
and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
Controller
C5 Low Water Cutoff
C15 Non-Fused Disconnect Switch
C16 Fused Disconnect Switch
C20 Enable/Disable Relay (Specify Voltage)
C21 Dry Contact for Remote Alarm Capability (Specify
Condition)
C31 Leak Detection - Includes Sensor Pad and Dry Contact
for BMS Notification
C35 BACnet Communication Module with T1000 Digital
Controller
C59 Integrated PLC Control Package
Electrical
E2 Indicating Lamps (Specify Color and What it is
Indicating)
E3 Audible Alarm (Specify Fault)
E8 Built-In Circuit Breaker with Safety Handle
E12 Specialized Heating Element Construction (Reference
Electric Heating Element Option List)
General